CANDIDATE EVALUATION OF ACADEMIC ADVISING FALL 2017-SPRING 2019
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FALL 2017 ADVISING FOR SPRING 2018
STRONGLY AGREE 48 45 44 48 44 46 40 44 45 41 0 46 48 41 43 45 44 44 48 47 851
AGREE 5 7 7 5 8 7 11 7 8 8 2 5 5 10 7 7 8 8 5 6 136
DISAGREE 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8
STRONGLY DISAGREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47
NOT APPLICABLE 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 18
AVERAGE 3.906 | 3.865 | 3.827 | 3.906 3.846 3.868 | 3.750 | 3.863 | 3.849 | 3.765 | 3.882 | 3.865 | 3.906 | 3.804 | 3.860 [ 3.830 | 3.846 3.846 3.906 | 3.887 | 3.853
SPRING 2018 ADVISING FOR SUMMER & FALL 2018
STRONGLY AGREE 24 22 21 23 23 24 22 24 23 23 0 24 22 21 22 24 23 24 24 24 437
AGREE 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 3 1 2 1 1 1 31
DISAGREE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
STRONGLY DISAGREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
NOT APPLICABLE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
AVERAGE 3.960 | 3.875 | 3.833 | 3.920 3.920 3.960 | 3.880 | 3.960 | 3.958 | 3.917 | 4.000 | 3.960 | 3.880 | 3.840 | 3.880 [ 3.960 | 3.920 3.960 3.960 | 3.960 | 3.925
FALL 2018 ADVISING FOR SPRING 2018
STRONGLY AGREE 29 26 25 28 28 26 29 27 27 26 0 28 27 22 26 27 26 25 28 29 509
AGREE 1 1 0 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 1 38
DISAGREE 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
STRONGLY DISAGREE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
NOT APPLICABLE 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 17
AVERAGE 3.967 | 3.793 | 3.750 | 3.933 3.933 3.897 | 3.967 | 3.897 | 3.964 | 3.929 | 4.000 | 3.933 | 3.931 | 3.690 | 3.897 [ 3.900 | 3.897 3.893 3.933 | 3.967 | 3.903
SPRING 2019 ADVISING FOR SUMMER & FALL 2020
STRONGLY AGREE 41 36 36 41 40 40 39 38 38 36 0 39 39 36 37 36 39 39 39 39 728
AGREE 1 4 4 1 2 2 3 3 4 3 0 3 3 3 5 4 3 1 2 2 53
DISAGREE 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
NOT APPLICABLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 7
AVERAGE 3.976 | 3.810 | 3.786 | 3.976 3.952 3.952 | 3.929 | 3.927 | 3.905 | 3.829 | 3.976 | 3.929 | 3.929 | 3.875 | 3.881 [ 3.854 | 3.929 3.927 3.905 | 3.905 | 3.905
FALL 2017 - SPRING 2019 ADVISING
STRONGLY AGREE 142 129 126 140 135 136 130 133 133 126 0 137 136 120 128 132 132 132 139 139 2525
AGREE 8 13 13 10 14 13 18 12 14 13 2 11 13 22 18 15 16 13 10 10 258
DISAGREE 0 4 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 2 1 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 1 27
STRONGLY DISAGREE 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141
NOT APPLICABLE 0 3 4 0 1 1 1 4 3 6 7 1 1 5 4 1 2 4 0 0 48
AVERAGE 3.947 | 3.837 | 3.801 | 3.933 3.906 3.913 | 3.866 | 3.904 | 3.905 | 3.840 | 3.951 | 3.913 | 3.913 | 3.807 | 3.877 | 3.872 | 3.892 3.897 3.920 | 3.920 | 3.890




